2.80
3.94±.039
.73
.57.079
.157 .32
.354
.520
.323±.020

PC
Snap-In
Potentiom
eters
B
ourns
829
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Fig. Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 50 100 500
652-PTF01-152A-102B2 PTF01-152A-102B2 D 1K 5.52 4.91 4.30 3.30
652-PTF01-152A-502B2 PTF01-152A-502B2 D 5K 5.52 4.91 4.30 3.30
652-PTF01-152A-103B2 PTF01-152A-103B2 D 10K 5.70 5.10 4.49 3.52
652-PTF01-152A-503B2 PTF01-152A-503B2 D 50K 5.52 4.91 4.30 3.30
652-PTF01-152A-104B2 PTF01-152A-104B2 D 100K 5.52 4.91 4.30 3.30
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Fig. Value
(Ω)
Gang
Elements
Price Each
1 50 100 500
652-PTE60-151B-102B2 PTE60-151B-102B2 C 1K Single 7.60 5.23 4.70 3.66
652-PTE60-152B-102B2 PTE60-152B-102B2 C 1K Dual 7.60 5.23 4.70 3.66
652-PTE60-151B-502B2 PTE60-151B-502B2 C 5K Single 7.60 5.23 4.70 3.66
652-PTE60-152B-502B2 PTE60-152B-502B2 C 5K Dual 7.60 5.23 4.70 3.66
652-PTE60-151B-103B2 PTE60-151B-103B2 C 10K Single 6.46 5.12 4.66 3.66
652-PTE60-152B-103B2 PTE60-152B-103B2 C 10K Dual 7.60 5.23 4.70 3.66
652-PTE60-151B-503B2 PTE60-151B-503B2 C 50K Single 7.60 5.23 4.70 3.66
652-PTE60-152B-503B2 PTE60-152B-503B2 C 50K Dual 6.46 5.12 4.66 3.66
652-PTE60-151B-104B2 PTE60-151B-104B2 C 100K Single 7.60 5.23 4.70 3.66
652-PTE60-152B-104B2 PTE60-152B-104B2 C 100K Dual 7.60 5.23 4.70 3.66
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Fig. Value
(Ω)
LED
Color
Price Each
1 50 100 500
652-PTL60-15R1-102B2 PTL60-15R1-102B2 B 1K Red 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15O1-102B2 PTL60-15O1-102B2 B 1K Orange 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15G1-102B2 PTL60-15G1-102B2 B 1K Green 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15R1-502B2 PTL60-15R1-502B2 B 5K Red 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15O1-502B2 PTL60-15O1-502B2 B 5K Orange 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15G1-502B2 PTL60-15G1-502B2 B 5K Green 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15R1-103B2 PTL60-15R1-103B2 B 10K Red 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15O1-103B2 PTL60-15O1-103B2 B 10K Orange 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15G1-103B2 PTL60-15G1-103B2 B 10K Green 2.07 1.64 1.50 1.26
652-PTL60-15R1-503B2 PTL60-15R1-503B2 B 50K Red 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15O1-503B2 PTL60-15O1-503B2 B 50K Orange 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15G1-503B2 PTL60-15G1-503B2 B 50K Green 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15R1-104B2 PTL60-15R1-104B2 B 100K Red 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15O1-104B2 PTL60-15O1-104B2 B 100K Orange 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
652-PTL60-15G1-104B2 PTL60-15G1-104B2 B 100K Green 2.64 2.31 1.98 1.65
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns